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Round: 1    Group: All    Age Group: All

Car# Racer #Heats Avg Min Max Std Dev

1 Adair, Loretta 4 2.6073 2.5850 2.6316 0.0211

2 Adair, Jay 4 2.6038 2.5884 2.6108 0.0104

3 Hephner, Leah 4 2.5820 2.5606 2.6062 0.0189

4 O'Brien, Elijah 4 2.5452 2.5214 2.5748 0.0244

5 O'Brien, Liam 4 2.5541 2.5270 2.5864 0.0252

6 O'Brien, Ethan 4 2.7239 2.6564 2.7766 0.0498

7 Mobed, Aubrey 4 7.8702 6.5134 9.7462 1.3688

8 Grobran, Mely 4 3.2630 3.0356 3.4856 0.1839

9 Bradtke, Ava 4 3.4400 3.2638 3.6716 0.1701

10 Bradtke, Tanner 4 2.9500 2.8566 2.9906 0.0630

12 Bjerga, Parker 4 3.8050 3.3806 4.4216 0.4410

13 Bjerga, Bryant 4 2.8661 2.7436 2.9632 0.1049

14 Dolan, Julian 4 3.8394 3.6922 4.1310 0.1976

15 Massengale, Ava 4 2.9991 2.9626 3.0362 0.0303

16 Massengale, Josh 4 4.6013 4.4338 4.7516 0.1451

17 Quamo, Deborah 4 2.5652 2.5534 2.5802 0.0118

18 Schiltz, Tessa 4 2.4926 2.4774 2.5088 0.0141

19 Schiltz, Willow 4 2.5873 2.5652 2.6030 0.0161

20 Schiltz, Aylin 4 2.4862 2.4824 2.4902 0.0032

21 Cadar, Esther 4 2.9009 2.7812 3.1356 0.1664

22 Cadar, Aimee 4 3.7799 3.4850 4.1662 0.2912

23 Lindemann, Rachel 4 2.4675 2.4424 2.4854 0.0187

24 Lindemann, Abigail 4 2.6372 2.6134 2.6654 0.0250

25 Kandikatla, Hannah 4 7.7754 6.0304 8.9100 1.2692

26 Price, Jacob 4 3.7723 2.6092 6.8042 2.0266

27 Price, Oliver 4 2.6863 2.6244 2.7378 0.0486

28 Ankerberg, Simeon 4 2.6565 2.6288 2.6990 0.0299

29 Ankerberg, Elizabeth 4 2.5665 2.5562 2.5720 0.0071

30 Andrews, Victoria 4 2.5621 2.5200 2.5852 0.0307

31 Wahba, Joshua 3 5.7875 5.5452 6.0882 0.2762

32 Miller, Finn 4 2.8027 2.7716 2.8668 0.0433

33 Miller, Daniel 4 3.9062 2.9650 6.4048 1.6676
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Car# Racer #Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th DNF

1 Adair, Loretta 4 1 3 0 0 0

2 Adair, Jay 4 2 2 0 0 0

3 Hephner, Leah 4 2 2 0 0 0

4 O'Brien, Elijah 4 1 2 1 0 0

5 O'Brien, Liam 4 3 1 0 0 0

6 O'Brien, Ethan 4 1 2 1 0 0

7 Mobed, Aubrey 4 0 0 1 3 0

8 Grobran, Mely 4 1 1 1 1 0

9 Bradtke, Ava 4 0 0 1 3 0

10 Bradtke, Tanner 4 0 1 1 2 0

11 Flaska, Elijah 4 0 0 0 0 4

12 Bjerga, Parker 4 0 0 2 2 0

13 Bjerga, Bryant 4 0 1 1 2 0

14 Dolan, Julian 4 0 1 1 2 0

15 Massengale, Ava 4 0 1 2 1 0

16 Massengale, Josh 4 0 1 1 2 0

17 Quamo, Deborah 4 3 1 0 0 0

18 Schiltz, Tessa 4 4 0 0 0 0

19 Schiltz, Willow 4 1 2 1 0 0

20 Schiltz, Aylin 4 4 0 0 0 0

21 Cadar, Esther 4 0 1 3 0 0

22 Cadar, Aimee 4 0 0 2 2 0

23 Lindemann, Rachel 4 4 0 0 0 0

24 Lindemann, Abigail 4 1 2 1 0 0

25 Kandikatla, Hannah 4 0 0 2 2 0

26 Price, Jacob 4 0 0 2 2 0

27 Price, Oliver 4 0 2 2 0 0

28 Ankerberg, Simeon 4 0 1 3 0 0

29 Ankerberg, Elizabeth 4 2 2 0 0 0

30 Andrews, Victoria 4 2 1 1 0 0

31 Wahba, Joshua 4 0 0 1 2 1

32 Miller, Finn 4 1 2 1 0 0

33 Miller, Daniel 4 0 1 1 2 0


